
 

 

 
FIRE DISTRICT NO. 3 

TOWNSHIP OF HANOVER, COUNTY OF MORRIS 
 

MEETING SCHEDULE FOR THE BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS  
2021 - 2022 

 
All meetings shall take place on the day and date specified below at 7:00 P.M., unless otherwise noted.  
Meetings shall take place in the Commissioners Meeting Room at the Fire Station, 82 Ridgedale 
Avenue, Cedar Knolls, New Jersey 

 
 

2021 
 

Thursday, May 20, 2021  
Thursday, June 3, 2021 
Thursday, June 17, 2021 
Thursday, July 1, 2021 
Thursday, July 15, 2021 
Thursday, August 5, 2021 
Thursday, August 19, 2021 
Thursday, September 2, 2021 

Thursday, September 16, 2021  
Thursday, October 7, 2021 
Thursday, October 21, 2021 
Thursday, November 4, 2021 
Thursday, November 18, 2021 
Thursday, December 2, 2021 
Thursday, December 16, 2021 

 

2022 
 

Thursday, January 6, 2022 
Thursday, January 20, 2022 
Thursday, February 3, 2022 

Thursday, February 17, 2022 
Thursday, March 3, 2022 
Thursday, March 17, 2022 

 

 
Annual Election 2:00 P.M. to 9:00 P.M. 

Saturday, February 19, 2022  
 

2022 Reorganization Meeting – 6:30 P.M. 
 

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 

 

It is hereby certified that this notice was adopted by resolution by the Board of Fire 
Commissioners on this the 4th day of May, 2021. 

 

Steven J. Cornine, Secretary 


